Date

11/29/
16
12/01/
16
12/02/

16

12/03/
16

12/13/
16

12/16/
16

12/17/
16

12/22/
16

12/30/
16

01/03/
17
01/06/
17
01/07/

17

01/13/
17

01/17/
17

01/20/
17

01/24/
17

01/26/
17

01/28/
17

01/31/
17
02/03/
17
02/04/

17

02/07/
17

Games for AV Boys Basketball - Freshman-Black
Last Updated on April 29, 2024

Time

5:30 PM PST

6:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

1:30 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

12:00 PM

PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

2:00 PM PST

4:00 PM PST

Away Team

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Australia

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Mt. Eden
Arch Bishop Mitty

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Livermore
Granada

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Foothill
Monte Vista

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

San Ramon

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

De La Salle

Away
Scor
e

40
24
38
31
65
41

39

27
56
60
52
34
55
46
36

39

50
63

41

Home Team

Bellarmine CP
Newark Memorial

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

De La Salle

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

St. Francis
Clayton Valley
Las Lomas

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Dougherty Valley
Dublin

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Dougherty Valley
CAL

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Livermore
Granada

Gunn High School, Palo
Alto

AV Boys Basketball -
Freshman-Black

Hom Result

e

Scor

e

50

48

58

47

16

59

32

49

65

37

16

59

44

35

43

43

44

44

42

54

39

Unscor

ed

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



02/10/ 4:00 PM PST Dublin 54 AV Boys Basketball - 48 Loss
17 Freshman-Black

02/14/ 4:00 PM PST AV Boys Basketball - 51 Foothill 45 Win
17 Freshman-Black
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